Currency

Per 
Lot 

Value

00010 301707186
BOQ_1A_NCS 540 
16Z_120Gbps Access 
Router

8517629
0           - 31.03.2025 30 Each 401,999.73 

INR 1 12,059,991.
90

Total: 12,059,991.90
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 2,170,798.54

Grand Total 14,230,790.44
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES ONE CRORE FORTY TWO LAKH THIRTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY 

AND FORTY FOUR PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.

[...]

Currency

Per 
Lot 

Value

00010 301707186
BOQ_1A_NCS 540 
16Z_120Gbps Access 
Router

8517629
0           - 31.03.2025 100 Each 401,999.73 

INR 1 40,199,973.
00

Total: 40,199,973.00
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 7,235,995.14

Grand Total 47,435,968.14
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES FOUR CRORE SEVENTY FOUR LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

SIXTY EIGHT AND FOURTEEN PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.

[...]

Unit Price  
Currency

Per 
Lot 

Value

00010 301707186
BOQ_1A_NCS 540 
16Z_120Gbps Access 
Router

8517629
0           - 31.03.2025 5 Each 401,999.73 

INR 1 2,009,998.6
5

Total: 2,009,998.65
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 361,799.76

Grand Total 2,371,798.41
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES TWENTY THREE LAKH SEVENTY ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY 

EIGHT AND FORTY ONE PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.

[...]

Currency

Per 
Lot 

Value

00010 301707186
BOQ_1A_NCS 540 
16Z_120Gbps Access 
Router

8517629
0           - 31.03.2025 25 Each 401,999.73 

INR 1 10,049,993.
25

Total: 10,049,993.25
Gross Conditions.

IGST (18.00%) 1,808,998.79

Grand Total 11,858,992.04
Total Value (In Words): RUPEES ONE CRORE EIGHTEEN LAKH FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY 

TWO AND FOUR PAISE ONLY

Detailed terms and conditions are as attached which forms part and parcel of this purchase order. 
For all future correspondence, Please quote Contract/Purchase Order no & date. 
Acceptance notification: Supplier needs to acknowledge this PO maximum within 1-3 working days of its receipt.